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Omaha Hold'em Division

Bum Rushers
Pn in the wind
Mudcats

DaGangsters

Texas Hold'em Division

SWAT

Turn Down for Watt

Grim Reaper

SON OF A MITCH TRUBISKY

Caribbean Hold'em Division

B.O.M.B.

Angry Dogs
VixPack

Prince of Rock Falls

Total Points

SWAT

B.O.M.B.

Mudcats

Pn in the wind

Turn Down for Watt
Grim Reaper

Bum Rushers
DaGangsters
VixPack

Angry Dogs

SON OF A MITCH TRUBISKY
Prince of Rock Falls
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2232
2208
2188
2150
2129
2091
2089
2063
2004
1975
1931
1863
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
2-4
4-2
5-1
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

PF
1687
1838
1796
1712

PF
1851
1652
1760
1619

PF
1787
1651
1669
1487
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PA

1620
1856
1688
1831

PA

1538
1582
1674
1666

PA

1685
1808
1817
1744

PTS
2089
2150
2188
2063

PTS
2232
2129
2091
1931

PTS
2208
1975
2004
1863
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